
         
Reno Events Center/National Bowling Stadium & 

Events in Downtown Reno  
Calendar of Events 

Updated:  23-Apr-24 

Date   Entertainment  Time   Venue    
Wed-Fri, Apr 24-26 Reno Aces   6:05PM Reno Aces 

 

Sat, Apr 27 Reno Aces   4:05PM Reno Aces 

Sat, April 27 Jerry Seinfeld   8:00PM Reno Events Center  

 

Sun, Apr 28 Reno Aces   1:05PM Reno Aces 

Sun, Apr 28 ZZ Top    7:00PM Reno Ballroom 

 

Tue, May 7 Reno Aces   11:05AM Reno Aces 

Wed-Fri, May 8-10 Reno Aces   6:05PM Reno Aces 

Sat, May 11 Reno Aces   4:05PM Reno Aces 

Sat, May 11 Derek Hough   8:00PM Reno Ballroom 

Sun, May 12 Reno Aces   1:05PM Reno Aces 

Mon-Fri, May 13-17 Western Propane  All Day  Reno Events Center 

 

Sun, May 26 The Brothers   8:00PM Reno Events Center 

 

Tue-Wed, May 28-29 Reno Aces   6:05PM Reno Aces 

Thu, May 30 Reno Aces   11:05AM Reno Aces 

Fri, May 31 Reno Aces   6:35PM Reno Aces 



Sat, Jun 1 Reno Aces   6:5PM  Reno Aces 

Sat, Jun 1  Caifanes and Café Tacvba 7:30PM Reno Events Center  

Sun, Jun 2 Reno Aces   1:05PM Reno Aces 

 

Thu, Jun 6 Sesame Street Live  6:00PM Reno Events Center 

 

Tue-Sat, Jun 11-15 Reno Aces   6:35PM Reno Aces 

Sun, Jun 16 Reno Aces   1:05PM Reno Aces 

 

Fri, Jun 14 BBQ, Blues & Brews  3PM-11PM Downtown Reno 

Sat, Jun 15 BBQ, Blues & Brews  12PM -10PM Downtown Reno 

 

Tue-Fri, Jun 25-29 Reno Aces   6:35PM Reno Aces 

Fri, Jun 28-Jul 6 Shriners Imperial Session All Day  Reno Events Center 

Sun, Jun 30  Reno Aces   1:05PM Reno Aces 

 

Thu-Sat, Jul 4-6 Reno Aces   6:35PM Reno Aces 
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